DHI-TPC-SD5641
Thermal Hybrid Speed Dome Camera
Pro Series | DHI-TPC-SD5641
· Vanadium oxide uncooled focal plane detector.
· 4Megapixel progressive scan CMOS.
· Visible lens offers 45× optical zoom.
· AI functions: boat detection, heat detection, tripwire, intrusion, and

The table is for reference only. The distances within it are subject to actual conditions
including atmospheric conditions, target size, the installation site, and more.
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
Thermal
Camera
DHI-TPC-SD5641-B19Z45-DC-S24 Thermal: 19 mm;
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
DHI-TPC-SD5641-B25Z45-DC-S24 Thermal:  25 mm;
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
DHI-TPC-SD5641-B35Z45-DC-S24 Thermal: 35 mm;
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
DHI-TPC-SD5641-B50Z45-DC-S24 Thermal: 50 mm;
Visible: 3.95 mm–177.75 mm
Accessories
PFA111 Joint Connector
36 V/2.23 A Power Supply